© Unigen Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Email : sales@unigen.com
Tel: 1-510-896-1818 (Main)
1-800-826-0808 (Toll Free)
1
eUSB Flash Module: Kiwi, Lychee, & Plum
KEY FEATURES

2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name Part Number Description
Kiwi
UB90H032000ICS1 eUSB, 2GB, Hirose connector, 3.3V
UB90H034000ICS1 eUSB, 4GB, Hirose connector, 3.3V
UB90H038000ICS1 eUSB, 8GB, Hirose connector, 3.3V
UB90H0316H0ICS1 eUSB, 16GB, Hirose connector, 3.3V
UB90H032000IDS1 eUSB, 2GB, Hirose connector, 5.0V
UB90H034000IDS1 eUSB, 4GB, Hirose connector, 5.0V
UB90H038000IDS1 eUSB, 8GB, Hirose connector, 5.0V
UB90H0316H0IDS1 eUSB, 16GB, Hirose connector, 5.0V
Lychee
UB91H032000ICS1 eUSB, 2GB, 2.00mm connector, 3.3V
UB91H034000ICS1 eUSB, 4GB, 2.00mm connector, 3.3V
UB91H038000ICS1 eUSB, 8GB, 2.00mm connector, 3.3V